gics mugt to s

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO

SECURITY SAVINGS AND LOAN' 222 South 6th Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601

proceedings happened approved that the test Page\_

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE

65330

ः com og ्य अ

## DEED OF TRUST

akaj ar gand<del>ina diplob</del>je

त्री देश राज्यात्रीय स्थापना स स्थापना स्थापन

ด้างความ และได้เล่นเล่า ใหม่เหมือนเป็นที่

(a) 가진장 그렇게보다는 15년 1월에 46년, 1월15일 월26일 [42일] 14년 14년 전 12일 - 1
And the partition of the measure of the measure of the state of the st
THIS DEED OF TRUST is made this. 11th day of APRIL 19. 79 among the Grantor; OLIVER R. SPIRES AND DIANNE E. SPIRES, Husband
19.79 among the Grantor, OLIVER R. SPIRES AND DIANNE E. SPIRES, HUSDAND
and Wiles a full state of the s
D. L. HOOTS (herein "Trustee"), and the Beneficiar SECURITY SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION , a corporation organized are existing under the laws of OREGON , whose address is 222 South Sixth Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 (herein "Lender").
SECURITY SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION a corporation organized ar
whose address is
275 South Sixth Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 (herein "Lender")
and the control of the first first first of the first of
AG 1948 TACK MARKEN MARKEN MARKEN MARKEN BENG BENG BENG BENG MARKEN BANG TERMINAN TERMINAN BENGKAN MARKEN MARKEN BENGKAN BANG MARKEN BANG
BORROWER, in consideration of the indebtedness herein recited and the trust herein created, irrevocably gran
and conveys to Trustee, in trust, with power of sale, the following described property located in the County
KLAMATH
li dad di bibi libera degge pelpela dagge baga sa bibi barahila. Perse a militar a a militar a militar a milit Mengunangunanan garupa dan bibabip pigangan pupa garaha a mandang pigah berbahi da peliping militar a militar
The Committee of the Special Control of the Committee of
Lots 60, 61 and 62, Block 17, INDUSTRIAL ADDITION TO THE CITY OF
KLAMATH FALLS, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.
ros i gala je drajan je granisti in horanica na proprincija sia su dra komercija se se se se se se se se se se o normana il granisti proprincijana po proprincijana proprincijana proprincijana se

by derrowers.

United Assistant and Borrower otherwise agent in weight, insurance, processes that he agent the first factors and borrower otherwise agent in weight in the second of the first of the fi All less mee policies and penewals trained shall be to have necessations for a function of the control of the c mentalio i cathor provided updat practicipal disprod or in not part in such charact, by Best ver car car.

brough a mag a by alleady 5 parted of the marbag at warp manner of gets, let may be presented by a parted of the property of the marbag at the presented shall be made at the presented of the pr

TOGETHER with all the improvements now or hereafter erected on the property, and all easements, rights, appurtenances, rents (subject however to the rights and authorities given herein to Lender to collect and apply such rents), royalties, mineral, oil and gas rights and profits, water, water rights, and water stock, and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to the property, all of which, including replacements and additions thereto, shall be deemed to be and remain a part of the property covered by this Deed of Trust; and all of the foregoing, together with said property (or the leasehold estate if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold) are herein referred to as the "Property";

To SECURE to Lender (a) the repayment of the indebtedness evidenced by Borrower's note dated . . APRIL . . . . 11, 1979. (herein "Note"), in the principal sum of ... TWENTY THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED AND NO 100 Dollars, with interest thereon, providing for monthly installments MAY 1, 2008 .... acceptance with the payment of all other sums, with interest thereon, advanced in accordance herewith to protect the security of this Deed of Trust; and the performance of the covenants and agreements of Borrower herein contained; and (b) the repayment of any future advances, with interest thereon, made to Borrower by Lender pursuant to paragraph 21 hereof (herein "Future Advances").

Borrower covenants that Borrower is lawfully seised of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to grant and convey the Property, that the Property is unencumbered, and that Borrower will warrant and defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to any declarations, easements or restrictions listed in a schedule of exceptions to coverage in any title insurance policy insuring Lender's interest in the Property.

Uniform Covenants. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

1. Payment of Principal and Interest. Borrower shall promptly pay when due the principal of and interest on the indebtedness evidenced by the Note, prepayment and late charges as provided in the Note, and the principal of and interest on any Future Advances secured by this Deed of Trust.

2. Funds for Taxes and Insurance. Subject to applicable law or to a written waiver by Lender, Borrower shall pay to Lender on the day monthly installments of principal and interest are payable under the Note, until the Note is paid in full, a sum (herein "Funds") equal to one-twelfth of the yearly taxes and assessments which may attain priority over this Deed of Trust, and ground rents on the Property, if any, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for hazard insurance, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for mortgage insurance, if any, all as reasonably estimated initially and from time to time by Lender on the basis of assessments and bills and reasonable estimates thereof.

The Funds shall be held in an institution the deposits or accounts of which are insured or guaranteed by a Federal or state agency (including Lender if Lender is such an institution). Lender shall apply the Funds to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents. Lender may not charge for so holding and applying the Funds, analyzing said account or verifying and compiling said assessments and bills, unless Lender pays Borrower interest on the Funds and applicable law permits Lender to make such a charge. Borrower and Lender may agree in writing at the time of execution of this Deed of Trust that interest on the Funds shall be paid to Borrower, and unless such agreement is made or applicable law requires such interest to be paid, Lender shall not be required to pay Borrower any interest or earnings on the Funds. Lender shall give to Borrower, without charge, an annual accounting of the Funds showing credits and debits to the Funds and the purpose

shall give to Borrower, without charge, an annual accounting of the Funds showing credits and debits to the Funds and the purpose for which each debit to the Funds was made. The Funds are pledged as additional security for the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

If the amount of the Funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly installments of Funds payable prior to the due dates of taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents, shall exceed the amount required to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents, shall exceed the amount of the Funds held by Lender shall not be sufficient to pay taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, such excess shall be, at Borrower's option, either promptly repaid to, Borrower or credited to Borrower on monthly installments of Funds. If the amount of the Funds held by Lender shall not be sufficient to pay taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, by Lender shall promptly refund to Borrower any Funds held by Lender. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is sold or the Property is otherwise acquired by Lender, Lender shall apply, no later than immediately prior to the sale of the Property or its acquisition by Lender, any Funds held by Lender at the time of application as a credit against the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

3. Application of Payments. Unless applicable law provides otherwise, all payments received by Lender under the Note, and paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof shall be, applied by Lender, first in payment of amounts payable to Lender. by Borrower under paragraph 2 hereof, then to interest payable on the Note, then to the principal of the Note, and then to interest and principal on any Future Advances.

4. Charges; Liens. Borrower shall pay all taxes, assessments and other charges, fines and impositions attributable to the payeet thereof. Borrower shall pay all taxes, assessments and other charges, fines and impositions attributable to the proyerty which may at

All insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in form acceptable to Lender and shall include a standard mortgage clause in favor of and in form acceptable to Lender. Lender shall have the right to hold the policies and renewals thereof, and Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all renewal notices and all receipts of paid premiums. In the event of loss, Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lender. Lender may make proof of loss if not made promptly by Borrower.

by Borrower.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shall be applied to restoration or repair of the Property damaged, provided such restoration or repair is economically feasible and the security of this Deed of Trust is not thereby impaired. If such restoration or repair is not economically feasible or if the security of this Deed of Trust would be impaired, the insurance proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, with the excess, if any, paid to Borrower. If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days from the date notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower that the insurance carrier offers to settle a claim for insurance benefits. Lender is authorized to collect and apply the insurance proceeds at Lender's option either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. And the sums secured by this Deed of Trust and postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of such installments. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is acquired by Lender, all right, title and interest of Borrower in and to any insurance policies and in and to the proceeds thereof resulting from damage to the Property prior to the sale or acquisition.

acquisition.

6. Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Leaseholds; Condominiums; Planned Unit Developments. Borrower shall keep the Property in good repair and shall not commit waste or permit impairment or deterioration of the Property and shall comply with the provisions of any lease if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold. If this Deed of Trust is on a unit in a condominium or a planned unit development, Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under the declaration or covenants creating for governing the condominium or planned unit development, and constituent documents. If a condominium or planned unit development rider is executed by Borrower and recorded together with this Deed of Trust, the covenants and agreements of such rider shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of this Deed of Trust as if the rider were a part hereof. were a part hereof.
Protection

were a part hereof:

"Interest into and shart amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of this beet of Trust, or if any action or proceeding is commenced, which materially affects Lender's interest in the Property, including, but not limited to, eminent domain, insolvency, code enforcement, or arrangements or proceedings involving a bankrupt or decedent, their Lender's option, upon notice to Borrower, may make such appearances, disburse such sums and take such action as is necessary to protect Lender's interest, including, but not limited to, disbursement of reasonable attorney's fees and entry upon the Property to make repairs. If Lender required mortgage insurance as a condition of making the loan secured by this Deed of Trust, Borrower shall pay the premiums required to maintain such insurance in effect until such time as the requirement for such insurance terminates in accordance with Borrower's and Lender's written agreement or applicable law. Borrower shall pay the amount of all mortgage insurance premiums in the manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof.

Any amounts disbursed by Lender-pursuant to this paragraph 7, with interest thereon, shall become additional indebtedness of Borrower secured by this Deed of Trust. Unless Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, such amounts shall be payable upon notice from Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof, and shall bear interest from the date of disbursement at the rate payable from Lime to time on outstanding principal under the Note unless payment of interest at such rate would be contrary to applicable law, in which event such amounts shall bear interest at the payable from Lender to time on outstanding principal under the Note unless payment of interest at such rate would be contrary to applicable law, in which event such amounts shall bear interest at the payable from Lender to time on outstanding principal under the Note unless payment of interest at such rate would be contrary to applicable law, in which event such amounts sha

any action hereunder, TACE WAD TOYN.

8. Inspection. Lender may make or cause to be made reasonable entries upon and inspections of the Property, provided that Lender shall give Borrower notice prior to any such inspection specifying reasonable cause therefor related to Lender's interest in the Property: 1977

9. Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with any condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned and shall be paid to Lender.

and shall be paid to Lender.

In the event of a total taking of the Property, the proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, with the excess, if any, paid to Borrower. In the event of a partial taking of the Property, unless Borrower and Lender otherwise agree in writing, there shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust such proportion of the proceeds taking bears to the fair market value of the Property immediately prior to the date of taking, with the balance of the proceeds

taking bears to the fair market value of the Property immediately prior to the date of paid to Borrower.

If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if, after notice by Lender to Borrower that the condemnor offers to make an award or settle a claim for damages, Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days after the date such notice is Property or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

Property or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend such installments.

Borrower Not Released. Extension of the condemnor of the amount of 10. Borrower Not Released.

such installments.

10. Borrower Not Released. Extension of the time for payment or modification of amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust granted by Lender to any successor in interest of Borrower shall not operate to release, in any manner, proceedings against such successor or refuse to extend time for payment or otherwise modify amortization of the sums 11. Forbearance by Lender Not a Waiver. Any forbearance by Lender in exercising any right or remedy hereunder, or the procurement of insurance or the payment of taxes or other liens or charges by Lender shall not be a waiver of the procurement of insurance or the payment of taxes or other liens or charges by Lender shall not be a waiver of Lender's 12. Remedies Cumulative. All remedies provided in this Deed of Trust are distinct and cumulative to any other right or remedy under this Deed of Trust or afforded by law or equity, and may be exercised concurrently, independently or successively.

or remedy under this Deed of Trust or afforded by law or equity, and may be exercised concurrently, independently or successively.

13. Successors and Assigns Bound; Joint and Several Liability; Captions. The covenants and agreements herein contained shall bind, and the rights hereunder shall inure to, the respective successors and assigns of Lender and Borrower. The captions and headings of the paragraphs of this Deed of Trust are for convenience only and are not to be used to 14. Notice. Except for any notice required under applicable law to be given in another manner, (a) any notice to the Property Address or at such other address as Borrower may designate by notice to Lender as provided herein, and (b) any notice to Lender shall be given by certified mail, return receipt requested, to Lenders address stated herein or to Deed of Trust shall be deemed to have been given to Borrower as provided herein. Any notice provided for in this 15. Uniform Deed of Trust; Governing Law; Severability. This form of deed of trust combines uniform covenants for covering real property. This Deed of Trust shall be given by intrinsication to constitute a uniform security instrument In the event that any provision or clause of this Deed of Trust or the Note which can be given effect without the conflicts shall and to this end the provisions of this Deed of Trust or the Note which can be given effect without the conflicting provision.

16. Borrower's Copy. Borrower shall be furnished a conformed copy of the Note and of this Deed of Trust at the time of execution or after recordation hereof.

17. Transfer of the Property; Assumption. If all or any part of the Property or an interest therein is sold or transferred by Borrower without Lender's prior written consent, excluding (a) the creation of a lien or encumbrance subordinate to

of execution or after recordation hereof.

17. Transfer of the Property; Assumption. If all or any part of the Property or an interest therein is sold or transferred by Borrower without Lender's prior written consent, excluding (a) the creation of a lien or encumbrance subordinate to this Deed of Trust, (b) the creation of a purchase money security interest for household appliances, (c) a transfer by devise, not containing an option to purchase, Lender may, at Lender's option, declare all the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be and the person to whom the Property is to be sold or transferred reach agreement in writing that the credit of such person Lender shall request. If Lender has waived the option to accelerate if, prior to the sale or transfer, Lender shall request. If Lender has waived the option to accelerate provided in this paragraph 17, and if Borrower's successor all obligations under this Deed of, Trust and the Note.

If Lender exercises such option to accelerate provided in this paragraph 17, and if Borrower's successor all obligations under this Deed of, Trust and the Note.

If Lender exercises such option to accelerate provided in this paragraph 17, and if Borrower's successor all obligations under this Deed of, Trust and the Note.

If Lender exercises such option to accelerate, Lender shall mail Borrower notice of acceleration in accordance with which Borrower may pay the sums declared due. If Borrower fails to pay such sums prior to the expiration of such period, Non-Uniform Covenants. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

Non-Uniform Covenants. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows

Lender may, without further notice or demand on Borrower, invoke any remedies permitted by paragraph 18 hereof.

Non-Uniform Covenants. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

18. Acceleration; Remedies. Except as provided in paragraph 17 hereof, upon Borrower's breach of any covenant or Trust, Lender prior to acceleration shall mail notice to Borrower as provided in paragraph 14 hereof specifying; (1) the Borrower, by which such breach must be cured; and (4) that failure to cure such breach on the date the notice is mailed to notice may result in acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust; and sale of the Property. The notice shall further of a default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and the right to bring a court action to assert the non-existence specified in the notice, Lender at Lender's option may declare all of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be immediately law. Lender shall be entitled to collect all reasonable costs and expenses incurred in pursuing the remedies permitted by applicable paragraph 18, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees.

If Lender invokes the power of sale, Lender's shall execute or cause Trustee to execute a written notice of the occurrence of an event of default or of Lender's election to cause the Property to be sold, and shall cause such notice to be recorded manner prescribed by applicable have to Borrower and to the other persons prescribed by applicable and the Property or some part thereof is located. Lender or Trustee shall give notice of sale in the such time as may be required by applicable law. Trustee, without demand on Borrower, shall sell the Property at public announcement at the time and place and under the terms designated in the notice of sale in the such time as may be required by applicable law. Trustee's deed conveying the Property so sold without any covenant or warranty, expressed or implied. The recitals in the Trustee's deed conveying the Property as sold without any covenant or wa

secured by this Deed of Trust shall continue unimpaired. Upon such payment and cure by Borrower, this Deed of Trust and 20. Assignment of Rents; Appointment of Receiver; Lender in Possession. As additional security hereunder, Borrower hereby assigns to Lender the rents of the Property, provided that Borrower shall, prior to acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, have the right to collect and retain such rents as they become due and payable. Upon acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, Lender, in person, by agent or by rents of the Property including those past due. All rents collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to payment of the costs of management of the Property and collection of rents, including, but not limited to, receiver's fees, premiums on receiver's bonds and reasonable attorney's fees, and then to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender and the receiver shall be liable to account only for those rents actually received.

receiver's bonds and reasonable attorney's fees, and then to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender and the receiver shall be liable to account only for those rents actually received.

21. Future Advances. Upon request of Borrower, Lender, at Lender's option prior to full reconveyance of the Property by Trustee to Borrower, may make Future Advances to Borrower. Such Future Advances, with interest thereon, shall be secured by this Deed of Trust when evidenced by promissory notes stating that said notes are secured hereby.

22. Reconveyance. Upon payment of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender shall request Trustee to reconvey the Property and shall surrender this Deed of Trust and all notes evidencing indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust to Trustee. Trustee shall reconvey the Property without warranty and without charge to the person or persons shall pay all costs of recordation, if any.

23. Substitute Trustee: In accordance with applicable law, Lender may from time to time remove Trustee and appoint a successor trustee to any Trustee appointed hereunder. Without conveyance of the Property, the successor trustee shall succeed to all the title, power and duties conferred upon the Trustee herein and by applicable law.

24. Use of Property. The Property is not currently used for agricultural, timber or grazing purposes.

25. Attorney's Fees. As used in this Deed of Trust and in the Note, "attorney's fees" shall include attorney's fees, if any, which shall be awarded by an appellate court.

	Borrower has executed this Deed of Trust:
그는 가게 그렇게 되자는 것이 안성된다면 그 논문을까?	
<ul> <li>D. C. Chillian in a state top and state</li> </ul>	300 m transports & social file file file file file file file fil
<ul> <li>Section (Spaces on aging the Spage Section (State County of Processing Spage)</li> </ul>	
September 17 central control	OLIVER R. SPIRES —Borrower
Perfectionage of the grandship page	the line of the form of a . Ve Denote the second
A STATE OF STATE OF THE STATE O	THE ENTER HOSE BODY X BURNING TO LINES
ada na september da september et de la la constanta de la cons	DIANNE E COTOEC
Service of the control of the control	rg — Trepage and tanadar derector derector desperance of the control of the management of the control of the co
STATE OF OREGON,	Klamath
THE RESERVE OF BUILDINGS	County ss:
On this 11th.	April 19 79 personally appeared the above named
···· OLIVER R. S	SPIRES. AND DIANNE E. SPIRES, Husband and Wiffecknowledged
the foregoing instrument to be	their woluntary act and deed.
Per test by till post-sour in require	- See the complete service of the control of the co
(Official Seal)	Before me:
My Commission expires:	
totatile shall earlied to he	THE THE PARTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O
in the Architecture of the	
·腊尔特的会会。 化基度电话	No knower Production of Land
23 (25 sec 2) 15 sec 2 sec 1 (25 sec 2)	My commission expires 10/2/8/
To Trustee:	REQUEST FOR RECONVEYANCE
	THE WAS A PROPERTY OF THE PROP
with all other indebtedness sa	older of the note or notes secured by this Deed of Trust. Said note or notes, together
12 af internation from the sur	this Deed of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto.
Date: Of Land dust be larger	
The late was to be seen of the	pr Slave på militigg symt from kritist kritist kritister i kritister i kritister kritister kritister kritister Artspril gymest sk gritister fra kritister kritister fra 1880 fra 1880 fra 1880 fra 1880 fra 1880 fra 1880 fra
그 경찰 기계 하시 가는 가는 가게 되었다. 경기 환경 기계 등에 가게 되었다. 함께 없는 말은	经价格的 医乳头 美国铁铁 网络大连转 医侧侧 医多色细胞 化多数 医结节 化二氯化二甲基二甲基二甲基二甲基二甲基二甲基二甲基二甲基二甲基二甲基二甲基二甲基二甲基二
Til bendeen plant by	eren da, 1900 fijorij da 1760 ere integrif direk kej ere de deke ere. Die britan indenna egene didarke eren ere de
14' Seagest Plant the simulation of the same street of the same since the same street of the same street of the same same same same same same same sam	erre de 1800 graff de 1900 de 1906 de 1906 de 1908 de 1 La Ballace La destruct de 1908 de 1908 La Ballace La de 1908
14' healest pleat the a historia at Calest the Stormo the Californ and historia appear in the Evillance of his	med de l'indigett en livet de l'inglik die le fix de fixe de le fixe de fixe de le fixe
11 suppos places in a management of the supposition of the control	ment of the godf of their as major entry by the following of the first of the major of the major of the following of the following the following of the followi
11 suppos places in a management of the supposition of the control	erre de 1800 graff de 1900 de 1906 de 1906 de 1908 de 1 La Ballace La destruct de 1908 de 1908 La Ballace La de 1908
a tomory societ the trust of comory society, and tomory society, and the community of the trust of the caption and the caption of the caption and the caption and the caption of the capti	ns Bound, India and Research Laghfield, Claffield also has ancounted analyticals on the research to account to a section of his paragraphic of this Coord of Lines are the research of his paragraphic of this Coord of Lines are the contradiction has paragraphic of this Coord of Lines are the contradiction.  He provide the major to the contradiction of the contra
AT Framers Comming	and the control of th
At suspen places for the subsequent of the subsequent of the control of the contr	If the morting countries of the structure of the structure of the countries of the structure of the structur
At suspen places for the subsequent of the subsequent of the control of the contr	If the morting countries of the structure of the structure of the countries of the structure of the structur
The seaders by the seasons of the se	The state of the control of the part of the control
At the suppose places for a suppose of the control	The second of the control of the con
At the suppose places for a suppose of the control	The content of the co
At suspen places on a magnification of magnification and production of production of productions of the control	(Space Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder)
At Suspen plent for a machine of suspension of the control of the	in being being more than a property of the property of being the being property of being the property of being the property of
At suspen plant for a machine of suspension of the suspension of t	Space Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder)  "Space Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder)  "TE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; saled of the record of request of Wransamorica "Itale Co.
the quantity of the first of the control of the con	Space Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder)  (Space Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder)  (Space Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder)  A TE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; so.
The suspens placed from a management of the suspens	TE OF OREGON, COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss.  11 thday of April: A D. 1979 at 10 o'clock P.M., are 10 o'clock P.M., are 10 o'clock In Val.
the works of a basis of a section of a basis	(Space Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder)  TE OF OREGON, COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss.  This lithday of April; A.D. 1979 at 114 o'clock P.M., are 1914 and 1915 and 19
The two of the two of the design of the two of two of the two of the two of the two of	(Space Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder)  TE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ts.  A D. 19 79 at 10 70 clock PM., and the Manual County of Manual County of Manual County of M., and M.,
The transfer of the forest of	(Space Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder)  (Space Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder)
Sang mans in the proposition of the standing man in the standing man in the standing of the standing man in the standing man i	Space Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder)  (Space Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder)  TE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; 48.  ed for record at request of Wransamorida Title Co.  nis lithday of April; A.D. 1979 at 10°clock P.M., and Muly recorded in Vol. N79, of Mortgages on Page 7981  We D. Milnis, County Cip:
The captures of the form of th	TE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; is.    County of Part   P
He the then the pool is the figure of the pool in the pool i	TE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; so.    Constant   Cons
And the begins of the form to the first of the begins of of the	TE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ts.  "It has been and the second of request of Wrangamorida Title Co.  "Is a little condition of the second o
The commence of the comments o	TE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; so.    Constant   Cons